


Friday 6/21/2019 
MARK TWAIN 

12800 Visger, Detroit, Mi 48217
4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Thursday 7/11/2019 
PERSHING HIGH SCHOOL 

18875 Ryan Rd., Detroit, Mi 48234
4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Thursday 7/18/2019
ADULT ED WEST 

16164 Asbury Park, Detroit, MI 48235 
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Thursday 7/25/2019
WESTERN HIGH SCHOOL

CLARK PARK 
1130 Clark Street, Detroit, MI 48202 

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Saturday 7/27/2019 
HENRY FORD

20000 Evergreen Rd., Detroit, MI 48219 
11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Thursday 8/01/2019
HAMILTON

14223 Southampton St., Detroit, MI 48213
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Thursday 8/08/2019
ANN ARBOR TRAIL 

7365 Chatham, Detroit, MI 48239
4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Saturday 8/10/2019
EDMONSON

Michigan Science Center
5020 John R St., Detroit, MI 48202

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Thursday 8/15/2019
ADULT ED EAST 

13840 Lappin, Detroit, MI 48205
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Thursday 8/22/2019
BARTON

8350 Joy Rd., Detroit, MI 48204
4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

DPSCD SUMMER
ON THE BLOCK

DPSCD does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, sexual orientation, transgender 
identity, disability, age, religion, height, weight, citizenship, marital or family status, military status, ancestry, 
genetic information, or any other legally protected category, in its educational programs and activities, 
including employment and admissions Questions? Concerns? Contact the Civil Rights Coordinator at (313) 
240-4377 or dpscd.compliance@detroitk12.org or 3011 West Grand Boulevard, 14th Floor, Detroit MI 48202.


